Create a vintage or
modern look while
saving money with
LED technology
LED Designer Deco
Philips LED Designer Deco lamps allow you to maintain a warm, classic light or a
modern, chic effect while providing longer life and energy savings
Benefits

hour(s)
50,000
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Rated
Lifetime
(Hours)
Switching
Cycle
929002010625 16UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
E26 15,000
hour(s)
50,000
929002441103 16UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
E26 - 50,000
929001971871 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 3000K
230V 1CT/6
E27 - 50,000
929001971971 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 6500K
230V 1CT/6
E27 - 50,000
929002296103 8.8ST19/PER/950/CL/G/E26/DI
M 1PF T20
E26 - 20,000
929002986903 6.5ST19/VIN/820/E26/
Amber/G/SP/D 1PFT20
E26 - 20,000
929002010703 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
E26 - 50,000
929002010753 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
E26 15,000
hour(s)
50,000
929002010805 26UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND
6/1FB
E26 15,000
hour(s)
50,000
929002010825 26UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
E26 15,000
hour(s)
50,000
929002441203 26UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
E26 - 50,000
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom) Correlated Color Temperature (Nom)
Color rendering index
(CRI) Color Code Luminous Flux
929002987403 3.5T10/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP D 4/1PFT20 330 degree(s) 2000 K 80 820 225 lm
929001971471 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 120 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 1,250 lm
929001971571 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 120 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 1,700 lm
929003082704 1S14/VIN/827/CL/G/E26/ND 1CT - 2700 K 80 827 60 lm
929002988803 5.5ST19/VIN/950/E26/CL/G/SP D 4/1PF T20 330 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 500 lm
929001951533 4.5T10/VIN/820/E26/CL/GL/DIM 4/FBH T20 - 2000 K 80 820 300 lm
929001951553 4.5T10/VIN/820/E26/CL/GL/DIM 4/1BC T20 - 2000 K 80 820 300 lm
929001936413 7.5A50/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM 1CT 330 degree(s) 2000 K 80 820 400 lm
929001978811 TBulb LEDBulb 10W E27 6500K W 1CT/6 LAT 120 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 1,000 lm
929001936313 7.5G63/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM 1CT 330 degree(s) 2000 K 80 820 400 lm
929001936513 7.5T20/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM 1CT 330 degree(s) 2000 K 80 820 400 lm
929002010553 16UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF 120 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 1,150 lm
929002010605 16UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND 6/1FB 120 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 1,200 lm
929002010625 16UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF 120 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 1,200 lm
929002441103 16UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF 120 degree(s) 5000 K 80 850 1,200 lm
929001971871 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 120 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 2,715 lm
929001971971 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 120 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 2,715 lm
929002296103 8.8ST19/PER/950/CL/G/E26/DIM 1PF T20 280 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 800 lm
929002986903 6.5ST19/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP/D 1PFT20 330 degree(s) 2000 K 80 820 400 lm
929002010703 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF 120 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 1,950 lm
LED Designer Deco
6Product family leaflet, 2024, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom) Correlated Color Temperature (Nom)
Color rendering index
(CRI) Color Code Luminous Flux
929002010753 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF 120 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 1,950 lm
929002010805 26UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND 6/1FB 120 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 2,050 lm
929002010825 26UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF 120 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 2,050 lm
929002441203 26UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF 120 degree(s) 5000 K 80 850 2,050 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Frequency Line Frequency Power Consumption Starting Time (Nom) Wattage Equivalent
929002987403 3.5T10/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP D 4/1PFT20 60 Hz 60 Hz 3.5 W 0.5 s 25 W
929001971471 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 15 W 0.45 s 85 W

M 4/FBH T20
- 55 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient
temperature range
T-Case
Maximum
(Nom)
929001951553 4.5T10/VIN/820/E26/CL/GL/DI
M 4/1BC T20
- 55 °C
929001936413 7.5A50/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/
amber/SP/DIM 1CT
-20 °C to 40 °C 45 °C
929001978811 TBulb LEDBulb 10W E27 6500K
W 1CT/6 LAT
- -
929001936313 7.5G63/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/
amber/SP/DIM 1CT
-20 °C to 40 °C 45 °C
929001936513 7.5T20/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/
amber/SP/DIM 1CT
-20 °C to 40 °C 45 °C
929002010553 16UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
-20 °C to 45 °C 75 °C
LED Designer Deco
7Product family leaflet, 2024, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient
temperature range
T-Case
Maximum
(Nom)
929002010605 16UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND
6/1FB
- 75 °C
929002010625 16UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
-20 °C to 45 °C 75 °C
929002441103 16UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
- 75 °C
929001971871 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 3000K
230V 1CT/6
- 68 °C
929001971971 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 6500K
230V 1CT/6
- 68 °C
929002296103 8.8ST19/PER/950/CL/G/E26/DI
M 1PF T20
- 60 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient
temperature range
T-Case
Maximum
(Nom)
929002986903 6.5ST19/VIN/820/E26/
Amber/G/SP/D 1PFT20
-20 °C to 45 °C -
929002010703 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
- 72 °C
929002010753 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
-20 °C to 45 °C 72 °C
929002010805 26UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND
6/1FB
- 72 °C
929002010825 26UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
-20 °C to 45 °C 72 °C
929002441203 26UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND
4/1PF
- 72 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929002987403 3.5T10/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP D 4/1PFT20 Only with specific
dimmers
929001971471 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 No
929001971571 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 No
929003082704 1S14/VIN/827/CL/G/E26/ND 1CT No
929002988803 5.5ST19/VIN/950/E26/CL/G/SP D 4/1PF T20 Only with specific
dimmers
929001951533 4.5T10/VIN/820/E26/CL/GL/DIM 4/FBH T20 Yes
929001951553 4.5T10/VIN/820/E26/CL/GL/DIM 4/1BC T20 Yes
929001936413 7.5A50/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM 1CT Only with specific
dimmers
929001978811 TBulb LEDBulb 10W E27 6500K W 1CT/6 LAT No
929001936313 7.5G63/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM 1CT Only with specific
dimmers
929001936513 7.5T20/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM 1CT Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929002010553 16UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
929002010605 16UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND 6/1FB No
929002010625 16UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
929002441103 16UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
929001971871 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 No
929001971971 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 No
929002296103 8.8ST19/PER/950/CL/G/E26/DIM 1PF T20 Yes
929002986903 6.5ST19/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP/D 1PFT20 Only with specific
dimmers
929002010703 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
929002010753 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
929002010805 26UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND 6/1FB No
929002010825 26UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
929002441203 26UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
Bulb
Shape
929002987403 3.5T10/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP D
4/1PFT20
Amber T-10
929001971471 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 Frosted Others
929001971571 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 Frosted Others
929003082704 1S14/VIN/827/CL/G/E26/ND 1CT Clear S-14
929002988803 5.5ST19/VIN/950/E26/CL/G/SP D 4/1PF T20 Clear ST19
929001951533 4.5T10/VIN/820/E26/CL/GL/DIM 4/FBH T20 Amber T-10
929001951553 4.5T10/VIN/820/E26/CL/GL/DIM 4/1BC T20 Amber T-10
929001936413 7.5A50/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM
1CT
Amber A50
929001978811 TBulb LEDBulb 10W E27 6500K W 1CT/6 LAT Frosted T-shape
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
Bulb
Shape
929001936313 7.5G63/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM
1CT
Amber G63
929001936513 7.5T20/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM
1CT
Amber T20
929002010553 16UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
929002010605 16UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND 6/1FB Frosted Others
929002010625 16UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
929002441103 16UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
929001971871 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 Frosted Others
929001971971 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 Frosted Others
929002296103 8.8ST19/PER/950/CL/G/E26/DIM 1PF T20 Clear ST19
LED Designer Deco
8Product family leaflet, 2024, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
Bulb
Shape
929002986903 6.5ST19/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP/D
1PFT20
Amber ST19
929002010703 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
929002010753 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
Bulb
Shape
929002010805 26UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND 6/1FB Frosted Others
929002010825 26UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
929002441203 26UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption
kWh/1000 h
929002987403 3.5T10/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP D 4/1PFT20 -
929001971471 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 15 kWh
929001971571 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 15 kWh
929003082704 1S14/VIN/827/CL/G/E26/ND 1CT -
929002988803 5.5ST19/VIN/950/E26/CL/G/SP D 4/1PF T20 -
929001951533 4.5T10/VIN/820/E26/CL/GL/DIM 4/FBH T20 - kWh
929001951553 4.5T10/VIN/820/E26/CL/GL/DIM 4/1BC T20 - kWh
929001936413 7.5A50/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM 1CT -
929001978811 TBulb LEDBulb 10W E27 6500K W 1CT/6 LAT -
929001936313 7.5G63/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM 1CT -
929001936513 7.5T20/VIN/820/CL/G/E26/amber/SP/DIM 1CT -
929002010553 16UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF -
929002010605 16UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND 6/1FB - kWh
929002010625 16UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF -
929002441103 16UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF - kWh
929001971871 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 24 kWh
929001971971 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 24 kWh
929002296103 8.8ST19/PER/950/CL/G/E26/DIM 1PF T20 - kWh
929002986903 6.5ST19/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP/D 1PFT20 -
929002010703 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF - kWh
929002010753 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF -
929002010805 26UFO/LED/865/FR/P/ND 6/1FB - kWh
929002010825 26UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF -
929002441203 26UFO/PER/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF - kWh